

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 9172 OF 2003

CHAMPAKESWARAR TEMPLE & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GUNABHUSHANAM & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 9192 of 2003

(With office report)

Date: 17/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE B.S. CHAUHAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Srikala G.K., Adv.

Mr. A. Prasanna Venkat, Adv.

for Mr. S.R. Setia, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.A. Krishna Moorthy, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

List the matters tomorrow, i.e., 18th October, 2012 as first part-heard.

(DEEPAK MANSUKHANI)

Court Master

(M.S. NEGI)

Court Master